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 FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-26 

 

Admission Fee       3000/- 

Registration Fee     500/- 

Tuition Fee       3100/- P.M 

Total    New Student Rs. 40700/- 

             Old Student          Rs. 37200/- 
 

 

 

 

Admission Fee       3000/- 

Registration Fee     500/- 

Tuition Fee       3900/- P.M 

Total    New Student Rs. 50300/- 

             Old Student          Rs. 46800/- 
 

 

 

 

Admission Fee       3000/- 

Registration Fee     500/- 

Tuition Fee       3500/- P.M 

Total    New Student Rs. 45500/- 

             Old Student Rs. 42000/- 
 

 

 

 

Admission Fee       3000/- 

Registration Fee     500/- 

Tuition Fee       4600/- P.M 

Total    New Student Rs. 58700/- 

             Old Student  Rs. 55200/- 
 

 

 

 

Admission Fee       4000/- 

Registration Fee     500/- 

Tuition Fee         

Science             4900/-  

Arts             4800/- 

Commerce            4800/- 

       Sci.       Arts  Com 

Total  New Student   63300    62100   62100 

           Old Student    58800    57600   57600 

 

 
* Siblings policy - 
  
     2 child - 100/- Rs per month  (1200/year) 
     3 child - 50/-Rs Per Month 
      100/- Rs per month on second child (1200/year) and     
      50/- Rs per month on Third child (600/year) 
* staff concession -  
    50%  concession on monthly fees  
*  Only Girl Child 20% Fee Concession 
* all the concession amount is applicable only on     
    monthly fees. registration fee  and admission charges    
    are never included in concession. 

 


